Cupmatch 70

2019-09-01

Results Pistol 1500

Match sum.
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19

WalD
3450

3868
4507
4576
5852
6501
5357
6931
4869
4994
6143
5517
5485
6876
6500
5484
6374
new02
new01

NAME
ANDERSSON, Séren

SJOGREN, Niklas
NYBOM, Christer
TUOMINEN, Tuija
NORDVALL, Patrik
LILJEGREN, Kjell
JOHANSSON, Robert

INGVARSSON, Morgan

BJERKE, Linus
SANDGREN, Orjan
ELORANTA, Max

INGVARSSON, Pontus

TORNGREN, Gert
HAGSTAD, Jon
LILJEGREN, Arne
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
NILSSON, Jonas
Rosenkrans, Daniel
Molin, Jorgen

CLUB
Bromma PK

Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Riksten SKF
Grodinge PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Soédra Roslagens Skf
Riksten SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK

FOI Skf

Riksten SKF
Riksten SKF
Grodinge PSK
Riksten SKF

PK Haningeskyttar
Atlas Copco PK
Atlas Copco PK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

1-4
872

859
856
856
856
850
848
827
840
851
825
800
785
778
717
721
729
654
619

5
580

567
568
567
563
561
563
567
550
538
561
518
520
512
527
515
506
446
381

No: X Total Std.M
57 1452 S
51 1426 S
50 1424 B
52 1423 B
46 1419 B
46 1411 B
44 1411 B
35 1394
35 1390
44 1389
27 1386
36 1318
26 1305
29 1290
23 1244
36 1236
30 1235
18 1100
19 1000

Results Revolver 1500
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WalD
3762

3672
3868
2838
3450
4576
5852
5296
6501
6371
6500
6877
4141
5484

NAME

O’KONOR, lJens
LUNDBACK, Anders
SJOGREN, Niklas
BECK, Thomas
ANDERSSON, Soren
TUOMINEN, Tuija
NORDVALL, Patrik
HELLSTROM, Ronny
LILJEGREN, Kijell
TULLBERG, Carl
LILJEGREN, Arne
ENGVALL, Anders
LARSSON, Thomas
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

CLUB

Atlas Copco PK
Riksten SKF
Bromma PK
Atlas Copco PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Riksten SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Riksten SKF
Riksten SKF
Riksten SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Results SP5" ( Distinguished pistol )
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WalD
3762

3672
3868
3450
4994
6143

NAME
O’KONOR, lJens

LUNDBACK, Anders
SIOGREN, Niklas
ANDERSSON, Soéren
SANDGREN, Orjan
ELORANTA, Max

CLUB
Atlas Copco PK

Riksten SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Mat
1-4

892
891
881
885
882
873
863
853
847
829
795
765
691
652

ch sum.
5

593
590
588
583
583
580
575
576
565
572
550
480
493
416

No: X Total Std.M
93 1485 S
90 1481 B
65 1469 B
80 1468 B
66 1465
50 1453
57 1438
49 1429
47 1412
48 1401
31 1345
17 1245
17 1184
14 1068

Match results

1-2
296

300
295
294
297
290

3-4
292

285
278
276
268
268

No: X Total Std.M
20 588 B
23 585 B
18 573
24 570
19 565
15 558



7 5517 INGVARSSON, Pontus FOI Skf Sweden 282 240 10 522
8 6876 HAGSTAD, Jon Riksten SKF Sweden 282 216 12 498

Results SR6” (Distinguished revolver)

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 3.4 No:X Total Std.M
1 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 293 253 18 546 B
2 6500 LILJEGREN, Arne Grodinge PSK Sweden 277 239 11 516

3 6501 LILJEGREN, Kjell Grodinge PSK Sweden 272 230 10 502

Results SP5"Fr ( SSA)
Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 34 No:X Total Std.M
1 3672 LUNDBACK, Anders Riksten SKF Sweden 180 298 30 478 S
2 3450 ANDERSSON, Soren Bromma PK Sweden 180 296 36 476 B
3 2841 SVENSSON, Daniel Rosersberg PK Sweden 180 286 27 466 B
4 3868  SJOGREN, Niklas Bromma PK Sweden 180 282 18 462 B
5 5485 TORNGREN, Gert Riksten SKF Sweden 178 277 16 455

6 6371 TULLBERG, Carl Bromma PK Sweden 178 274 7 452

7 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 179 272 21 451

8 6931 INGVARSSON, Morgan Soédra Roslagens Skf Sweden 164 282 13 446

9 4141 LARSSON, Thomas Riksten SKF Sweden 176 260 6 436

10 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 160 275 9 435

11 4869 BJERKE, Linus Riksten SKF Sweden 178 255 8 433

12 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Riksten SKF Sweden 175 254 7 429

13 6500 LILJEGREN, Arne Grodinge PSK Sweden 166 256 3 422

Results SR4” (Service Revolver)

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 3-4 No:X Total Std.M
1 3672 LUNDBACK, Anders Riksten SKF Sweden 180 297 30 477 B
2 4576 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK Sweden 179 286 20 465 B
3 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 180 280 16 460

4 4869 BJERKE, Linus Riksten SKF Sweden 180 278 18 458

5 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 178 279 14 457

6 5296 HELLSTROM, Ronny Atlas Copco PK Sweden 179 271 17 450

Results SR2,75” (Off-Duty Revolver)

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 3-4 No:X Total Std.M
1 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 180 287 24 467 B
2 3868 SIOGREN, Niklas Bromma PK Sweden 180 275 17 455

3 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 178 272 10 450

4 5296 HELLSTROM, Ronny Atlas Copco PK Sweden 179 265 12 444

5 6371 TULLBERG, Carl Bromma PK Sweden 179 262 13 441

Results Open
Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 3-4 No: X Total Std.M



3672
3762
4994
5296
4869
4507
4576
5485
5484
10 3868

O 00 N OO U B W N B

LUNDBACK, Anders
O’KONOR, lJens
SANDGREN, Orjan
HELLSTROM, Ronny
BJERKE, Linus
NYBOM, Christer
TUOMINEN, Tuija
TORNGREN, Gert
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
SJOGREN, Niklas

Riksten SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Bromma PK
Atlas Copco PK
Riksten SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Riksten SKF
Riksten SKF
Bromma PK

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

300
300
298
290
292
295
299
289
264
298

294
294
286
281
256
251
224
221
161
87

42
37
27
10
14
18
22
12
12
22

594
594
584
571
548
546
523
510
425
385



